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Fairview Glen Montessori Focus	
  	
  *	
  	
  Integrity	
  	
  *	
  	
  Trust	
  
	
  

Sunday	
   Monday	
   Tuesday	
   Wednesday	
   Thursday	
   Friday	
   Saturday	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   1	
   2	
   3	
  

Themes:	
  
Toddler:	
  Community	
  Helpers	
  	
  	
  Casa	
  T:	
  Science	
  Experiments	
  	
  
Casa	
  A:	
  Canada	
  	
  	
  Casa	
  B:	
  Dinosaurs	
  	
  	
  Casa	
  C:	
  	
  Root	
  Vegetables	
  

	
  
	
  

	
  
Pizza	
  Day	
  

	
  
Casa	
  Gym	
  
	
  

	
  

4	
   5	
   6	
   7	
   8	
   9	
   10	
  
Flowers:	
  
Toddler:	
  	
  Devon	
  
Casa	
  T:	
  Adriana	
  
Casa	
  A:	
  Raphael	
  
Casa	
  B:	
  	
  Mia	
  
Casa	
  C:	
  	
  Safiya	
  

	
  
Phasing	
  In	
  
	
  
Elem.	
  Tennis	
  
Yoga	
  3:45-­‐4:30	
  pm	
  
	
  

	
  
Phasing	
  In	
  
	
  
Last	
  After	
  School	
  Art	
  
3:45-­‐4:45pm	
  
	
  

	
  
Phasing	
  In	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  
Sub	
  Day	
  
	
  

Breakfast	
  with	
  Dad	
  
7:30a.m.-­‐8:30a.m.	
  
	
  
Casa	
  Gym	
  
	
  

	
  

11	
   12	
   13	
   14	
   15	
   16	
   17	
  
	
  
F.G.P.A.	
  Picnic	
  
Lowville	
  Park	
  
11-­‐2:30pm	
  

	
  
Elem.	
  Tennis	
  
Last	
  Yoga	
  3:45-­‐4:30	
  pm	
  

	
  

	
   	
   	
  
Pizza	
  Day	
  

	
  
	
  
Casa	
  Gym	
  
	
  

	
  

18	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  19	
   20	
   21	
   22	
   23	
   24	
  
Flowers:	
  
Toddler:	
  	
  Lear	
  
Casa	
  T:	
  Audrina	
  
Casa	
  A:	
  Siyah	
  Alaz	
  
Casa	
  B:	
  	
  Divya	
  
Casa	
  C:	
  Alayna	
  

	
  
Casa	
  &	
  Elementary:	
  
FUN	
  DAY-­‐Millcroft	
  
Park	
  
	
  
Toddler	
  &	
  Casa	
  T:	
  
Teddy	
  Bears’	
  Picnic	
  

	
  	
  	
  
Upper	
  El	
  Track	
  and	
  Field	
  
at	
  DVMS	
  

	
  
	
  

Progress	
  Reports	
  
Issued	
  
	
  

Sub	
  Day	
  
Spring	
  Concert	
  2:00	
  
p.m.	
  
Wellington	
  Square	
  
All	
  students	
  dismissed	
  
from	
  church	
  –	
  No	
  After	
  
School	
  

	
  
Final	
  Day	
  of	
  Classes	
  
&	
  Casual	
  Day!	
  
4pm	
  Dismissal	
  
No	
  After	
  School	
  
Toddler	
  closes	
  at	
  5pm	
  

	
  

25	
   26	
   27	
   28	
   29	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  30	
   	
  
	
   Toddler	
  and	
  Casa	
  

Summer	
  Camp	
  Begins	
  
Tuesday,	
  July	
  4th	
  

	
   	
   	
   Enjoy	
  a	
  safe	
  and	
  happy	
  
summer!	
  

	
  


